Proving
their mettle
with metals
B e s t i n  c la s s  s p e e d a n d p e r f o r m a n c e
about
reviverZ
Reviverz, the name that symbolifies the trust to revive, has been initiated to form the most trusted brand for Hand tools and Equipments for
the Worldwide markets. With footprints that extends to countries in Europe, USA and Latin America as well as UK and other countries, with a
product range that consists of Spanners, Pliers, Pincers, Vices, Clamps, Planes, Lubrication Equipments, Wrecking Bars, Chisels and many more
hand tools, Medallay Exports has been able to build a legacy of excellence synonymous with Reviverz.
We are committed to combine mechanical and design engineering to produce the most innovative and trusted solutions for you. Blending the
brand's core ideals with the changing requirement of times, the launch of Reviverz will prove the world of trusted hand tools partnerships
across the globe.
We welcome you to the world of Reviverz. We do it rightly!
Company Policy
Quality and Testing
Leading to Exceed and Exceeding to Lead!
Quality is paramount at Reviverz! We at Reviverz, are committed to provide premium quality hand tools and equipment to its customers at competitive prices, which leads to high levels of customer
satisfaction. Reviverz, aims to attain a continuous level of growth and profitability by focusing on excellent quality and services as well as constant improvement and innovations.
The whole range of hand tools offer a lot of options to
professional users who opt for the right choice according
to their needs and requirements. Reviverz products
are of certified quality in accordance to the industry
standards and have been manufactured using the latest
technological innovations and profound knowledge.
We are well acquainted by the “supply and demand”
economics, but the real economics lies in “quality supply
and amplified demand,” which Reviverz focuses at! verz.
We do it rightly!
All the products chosen by Reviverz to be provided to the customers are those that undergo rigorous quality testing and though they are the
best hand tools that are available in the market.
spanners ...........................................................................................rZ101 -rZ152
pliers & pincers ..........................................................................rZ201 -rZ216
Vices & clamps ...........................................................................rZ301 -rZ310
planes ..................................................................................................rZ401 - rZ404
lubrication equipments .....................................................rZ501 - rZ509
Wrecking Bars & chisels ....................................................rZ601 -rZ610
other tools ......................................................................................rZ701 - rZ706
01
09
13
17
19
21
25
indEx
SPANNERS
1
Spanners
Double open enD SpannerS CrV Steel (Din3110)
Size Matt Finish polished Heads
6x7 RZ101-6x7 RZ102-6x7
6x9 RZ101-6x9 RZ102-6x9
10x11 RZ101-10x11 RZ102-10x11
12x13 RZ101-12x13 RZ102-12x13
14x15 RZ101-14x15 RZ102-14x15
16x17 RZ101-16x17 RZ102-16x17
18x19 RZ101-18x19 RZ102-18x19
20x22 RZ101-20x22 RZ102-20x22
21x23 RZ101-21x23 RZ102-21x23
24x27 RZ101-24x27 RZ102-24x27
25x28 RZ101-25x28 RZ102-25x28
30x32 RZ101-30x32 RZ102-30x32
Sets Matt Finish polished Heads
6PCS (6x7…16x17) RZ103-6 RZ104-6
8PCS (6x7…20x22) RZ103-8 RZ104-8
12PCS (6x7…30x32) RZ103-12 RZ104-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
Double open enD SpannerS elliptiCal tYpe CrV Steel
(Din 3110)
Size Full polished Satin Finish
6x7 RZ107-6X7 RZ108-6X7
8x9 RZ107-8X9 RZ108-8X9
10x11 RZ107-10X11 RZ108-10X11
12x13 RZ107-12X13 RZ108-12X13
14x15 RZ107-14X15 RZ108-14X15
16x17 RZ107-16X17 RZ108-16X17
18x19 RZ107-18X19 RZ108-18X19
20x22 RZ107-20X22 RZ1O8-20X22
21x23 RZ107-21X23 RZ108-21X23
24x27 RZ107-24X27 RZ106-24X27
25x28 RZ107-25X28 RZ106-25X28
30x32 RZ107-30X32 RZ108-30X32
Sets Full polished Satin Finish
6PCS(6x7....16X17) RZ109-6 RZ110-6
8PCS(6x7....20X22) RZ109-8 RZ110-8
12PCS(6x7....30X32) RZ109-12 RZ110-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
Double open enD Spanner SHort SerieS Carbon Steel
Size Matt Finish
6x7 RZ105-6x7
6x9 RZ105-6x9
8x9 RZ105-8x9
10x11 RZ105-10x11
12x13 RZ105-12x13
14x15 RZ105-14x15
16x17 RZ105-16x17
18x19 RZ105-18x19
20x22 RZ105-20x22
21x23 RZ105-21x23
24x27 RZ105-24x27
25x28 RZ105-25x28
30x32 RZ105-30x32
Sets Matt Finish
6PCS(6x7....16X17) RZ106-6
8PC5(6x7....20X22) RZ106-8
12PCS(6x7....30X32) RZ106-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
2
Double open enD Spanner - ColD
StaMpeD (Din 3110)
Size Matt Finish
6x7 RZ111-6x7
8x9 RZ111-8x9
10x11 RZ111-10x11
12x13 RZ111-12x13
14x15 RZ111-14x15
16x17 RZ111-16x17
18x19 RZ111-18x19
20x22 RZ111-20x22
21x23 RZ111-21x23
24x27 RZ111-24x27
25x28 RZ111-25x28
30x32 RZ111-30x32
Sets Matt Finish
6 Pcs (6x7…16x17) RZ112-6
8 Pcs (6x7…20x22) RZ112-8
12 Pcs (6x7…30x32) RZ112-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging
OPtiOnS
bi-HeXaGon rinG Spanner elliptiCal CrV
(Din 838)
Size Full polished Satin Finish
6x7 RZ117-6x7 RZ118-6x7
8x9 RZ117-8X9 RZ118-8X9
10x11 RZ117-10x11 RZ118-10x11
12x13 RZ117-12x13 RZ118-12x13
14x15 RZ117-14x15 RZ118-14x15
16x17 RZ117-16x17 RZ118-16x17
18x19 RZ117-18x19 RZ118-18x19
20x22 RZ117-20x22 RZ118-20x22
21x23 RZ117-21X23 RZ118-21X23
24x27 RZ117-24x27 RZ118-24x27
25x28 RZ117-25x28 RZ118-25x28
30x32 RZ117-30x32 RZ118-30x32
Sets Full polished Satin Finish
6 Pcs (6x7....16X17) RZ119-6 RZ120-6
8 Pcs (6x7....20X22) RZ119-8 RZ120-8
12 Pcs (6x7....30X32) RZ119-12 RZ120-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
bi-HeXaGon rinG Spanner CrV Steel
poliSHeD HeaD
Size polished Head
6x7 RZ113-6X7
8x9 RZ113-8X9
10x11 RZ113-10X11
12x13 RZ113-12X13
14x15 RZ113-14X15
16x17 RZ113-16X17
18x19 RZ113-18X19
20x22 RZ113-20X22
21x23 RZ113-21X23
24x27 RZ113-24X27
25x28 RZ113-25X28
30x32 RZ113-30X32
Sets polished Head
6 Pcs (6x7....16X17) RZ116-6
8 Pcs (6x7....20X22) RZ116-8
12 Pcs (6x7....30X32) RZ116-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging
OPtiOnS
bi-HeXaGon rinG Spanner Carbon
Steel Matt FiniSH
Size Matt Finish
6x7 RZ114-6X7
8x9 RZ114-8X9
10x11 RZ114-10X11
12x13 RZ114-12X13
14x15 RZ114-14X15
16x17 RZ114-16X17
18x19 RZ114-18X19
20x22 RZ114-20X22
21x23 RZ114-21X23
24x27 RZ114-24X27
25x28 RZ114-25X28
30x32 RZ114-30X32
Sets Matt Finish
6 Pcs (6x7....16X17) RZ115-6
8 Pcs (6x7....20X22) RZ115-8
12 Pcs (6x7....30X32) RZ115-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging
OPtiOnS
Spanners
3
Spanners
bi-HeXaGon rinG Spanner CrV ColD StaMpeD (Din 838)
Size Matt Finish
6x7 RZ121-6x7
8x9 RZ121-8x9
10x11 RZ121-10x11
12x13 RZ121-12x13
14x15 RZ121-14x15
16x17 RZ121-16x17
18x19 RZ121-18x19
20x22 RZ121-20x22
21x23 RZ121-21x23
24x27 RZ121-24x27
25x28 RZ121-25x28
30x32 RZ121-30x32
Sets Matt Finish
6 Pcs (6x7…16x17) RZ122-6
8 Pcs (6x7…20x22) RZ122-8
12 Pcs (6x7…30x32) RZ122-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
CoMbinaton Spanner CHroMe VanaDiuM Sae SiZeS
(Din 3113a)
Size inches Matt Finish polished Heads
1/4 RZ125-1/4 RZ126-1/4
5/16 RZ125-5/16 RZ126-5/16
3/8 RZ125-3/8 RZ126-3/8
7/16 RZ125-7/16 RZ126-7/16
1/2 RZ125-1/2 RZ126-1/2
9/16 RZ125-9/16 RZ126-9/16
5/8 RZ125-5/8 RZ126-5/8
11/16 RZ125-11/16 RZ126-11/16
3/4 RZ125-3/4 RZ126-3/4
13/16 RZ125-13/16 RZ126-13/16
7/8 RZ125-7/8 RZ126-7/8
15/16 RZ125-15/16 RZ126-15/16
1 RZ125-1 RZ126-1
1.1/4 RZ125-1.1/4 RZ126-1.1/4
1.1/16 RZ125-1.1/16 RZ126-1.1/16
1.1/8 RZ125-1.1/8 RZ126-1.1/8
Sets Matt Finish polished Heads
5 Pcs (3/8....5/8) RZ129-5 RZ130-5
11 Pcs (1/4....7/8) RZ129-11 RZ130-11
12 Pcs (1/4....7/8 & 1) RZ129-12 RZ130-12
14 Pcs (1/4....1 & 1.1/4) RZ129-14 RZ130-14
CoMbination Spanner CHroMe VanaDiuM (Din 3113a)
Size Matt Finish polished
Heads
6 mm RZ123-6 RZ124-6
7 mm RZ123-7 RZ124-7
8 mm RZ123-8 RZ124-8
9 mm RZ123-9 RZ124-9
10 mm RZ123-10 RZ124-10
11 mm RZ123-11 RZ124-11
12 mm RZ123-12 RZ124-12
13 mm RZ123-13 RZ124-13
14 mm RZ123-14 RZ124-14
15 mm RZ123-15 RZ124-15
16 mm RZ123-16 RZ124-16
17 mm RZ123-17 RZ124-17
18 mm RZ123-18 RZ124-18
19 mm RZ123-19 RZ124-19
20 mm RZ123-20 RZ124-20
21 mm RZ123-21 RZ124-21
22 mm RZ123-22 RZ124-22
23 mm RZ123-23 RZ124-23
24 mm RZ123-24 RZ124-24
25 mm RZ123-25 RZ124-25
26 mm RZ123-26 RZ124-26
27 mm RZ123-27 RZ124-27
28 mm RZ123-28 RZ124-28
30 mm RZ123-30 RZ124-30
32 mm RZ123-32 RZ124-32
Sets Matt Finish polished
Heads
6 Pcs (8,10,12,13,14,17 mm) RZ127-6 RZ128-6
8 Pcs (8…11,13,14,17,19 mm) RZ127-8 RZ128-8
12 Pcs (6…14,17,19,22 mm) RZ127-12 RZ128-12
17 Pcs (6…22 mm) RZ127-17 RZ128-17
4
Spanners
CoMbination Spanner elliptiCal CHroMe VanaDiuM
(Din 3113a)
Size Full polish Satin Finish
6 mm RZ131-6 RZ132-6
7 mm RZ131-7 RZ132-7
8 mm RZ131-8 RZ132-8
9 mm RZ131-9 RZ132-9
10 mm RZ131-10 RZ132-10
11 mm RZ131-11 RZ132-11
12 mm RZ131-12 RZ132-12
13 mm RZ131-13 RZ132-13
14 mm RZ131-14 RZ132-14
15 mm RZ131-15 RZ132-15
16 mm RZ131-16 RZ132-16
17 mm RZ131-17 RZ132-17
18 mm RZ131-18 RZ132-18
19 mm RZ131-19 RZ132-19
20 mm RZ131-20 RZ132-20
21 mm RZ131-21 RZ132-21
22 mm RZ131-22 RZ132-22
23 mm RZ131-23 RZ132-23
24 mm RZ131-24 RZ132-24
25 mm RZ131-25 RZ132-25
26 mm RZ131-26 RZ132-26
27 mm RZ131-27 RZ132-27
28 mm RZ131-28 RZ132-28
30 mm RZ131-30 RZ132-30
32 mm RZ131-32 RZ132-32
Sets Full polish Satin Finish
6 Pcs (8,10,12,13,14,17 mm) RZ135-6 RZ136-6
8 Pcs (8…11,13,14,17,19 mm) RZ135-8 RZ136-8
12 Pcs (6…14,17,19,22 mm) RZ135-12 RZ136-12
17 Pcs (6…22 mm) RZ135-17 RZ136-17
25 Pcs (6…28,30,32 mm) RZ135-25 RZ136-25
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
CoMbination Spanner ColD StaMpeD (Din 3113a)
Size Matt Finish
6 mm RZ137-6
7 mm RZ137-7
8 mm RZ137-8
9 mm RZ137-9
10 mm RZ137-10
11 mm RZ137-11
12 mm RZ137-12
13 mm RZ137-13
14 mm RZ137-14
15 mm RZ137-15
16 mm RZ137-16
17 mm RZ137-17
18 mm RZ137-18
19 mm RZ137-19
20 mm RZ137-20
21 mm RZ137-21
22 mm RZ137-22
23 mm RZ137-23
24 mm RZ137-24
25 mm RZ137-25
26 mm RZ137-26
27 mm RZ137-27
28 mm RZ137-28
30 mm RZ137-30
32 mm RZ137-32
Sets Matt Finish
6 Pcs (8,10,12,13,14,17 mm) RZ138-6
8 Pcs (8…11,13,14,17,19 mm) RZ138-8
12 Pcs (6…14,17,19,22 mm) RZ138-12
17 Pcs (6…22 mm) RZ138-17
25 Pcs (6…28,30,32 mm) RZ138-25
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
CoMbination SpannerS elliptiCal CHroMe VanaDiuM
Sae SiZeS (Din3113a)
Size Full polish Satin Finish
1/4 RZ133-1/4 RZ134-1/4
5/16 RZ133-5/16 RZ134-5/16
3/8 RZ133-3/8 RZ134-3/8
7/16 RZ133-7/16 RZ134-7/16
1/2 RZ133-1/2 RZ134-1/2
9/16 RZ133-9/16 RZ134-9/16
5/8 RZ133-5/8 RZ134-5/8
11/16 RZ133-11/16 RZ134-11/16
3/4 RZ133-3/4 RZ134-3/4
13/16 RZ133-13/16 RZ134-13/16
7/8 RZ133-7/8 RZ134-7/8
15/16 RZ133-15/16 RZ134-15/16
1 RZ133-1 RZ134-1
1.1/4 RZ133-1.1/4 RZ134-1.1/4
1.1/16 RZ133-1.1/16 RZ134-1.1/16
1.1/8 RZ133-1.1/8 RZ134-1.1/8
Sets Full polish Satin Finish
5 Pcs (3/8....5/8) RZ153-5 RZ154-5
11 Pcs (1/4....7/8) RZ153-11 RZ154-11
12 Pcs (1/4....7/8 & 1) RZ153-12 RZ154-12
14 Pcs (1/4....1 & 1.1/4) RZ153-14 RZ154-14
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
5
Spanners
CoMbination SpannerS Carbon Steel looSe
Size Matt Finish
6 mm RZ139-6
7 mm RZ139-7
8 mm RZ139-8
9 mm RZ139-9
10 mm RZ139-10
11 mm RZ139-11
12 mm RZ139-12
13 mm RZ139-13
14 mm RZ139-14
15 mm RZ139-15
16 mm RZ139-16
17 mm RZ139-17
18 mm RZ139-18
19 mm RZ139-19
20 mm RZ139-20
21 mm RZ139-21
22 mm RZ139-22
23 mm RZ139-23
24 mm RZ139-24
25 mm RZ139-25
26 mm RZ139-26
27 mm RZ139-27
28 mm RZ139-28
30 mm RZ139-30
32 mm RZ139-32
Sets Matt Finish
6 Pcs (8,10,12,13,14,17 mm) RZ141-6
8 Pcs (8…11,13,14,17,19 mm) RZ141-8
12 Pcs (6…14,17,19,22 mm) RZ141-12
17 Pcs (6…22 mm) RZ141-17
25 Pcs (6…28,30,32 mm) RZ141-25
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
tubular boX SpannerS StanDarD MoDel ZinC FiniSH
Size Zinc plated
6x7 RZ142-6x7
8x9 RZ142-8x9
10x11 RZ142-10x11
12x13 RZ142-12x13
14x15 RZ142-14x15
16x17 RZ142-16x17
18x19 RZ142-18x19
20x22 RZ142-20x22
21x23 RZ142-21x23
24x27 RZ142-24x27
25x28 RZ142-25x28
30x32 RZ142-30x32
Sets Zinc plated
6 Pcs (6x7…16x17) RZ146-6
8 Pcs (6x7…20x22) RZ146-8
12 Pcs (6x7…30x32) RZ146-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
tubular boX SpannerS HeaVY DutY MoDel
Size Chrome plated Satin Finish
6x7 RZ144-6x7 RZ145-6x7
8x9 RZ144-8X9 RZ145-8X9
10x11 RZ144-10x11 RZ145-10x11
12x13 RZ144-12x13 RZ145-12x13
14x15 RZ144-14x15 RZ145-14x15
16x17 RZ144-16x17 RZ145-16x17
18x19 RZ144-18x19 RZ145-18x19
20x22 RZ144-20x22 RZ145-20x22
21x23 RZ144-21X23 RZ145-21X23
24x27 RZ144-24x27 RZ145-24x27
25x28 RZ144-25x28 RZ145-25x28
30x32 RZ144-30x32 RZ145-30x32
Sets Chrome plated Satin Finish
6 Pcs(6x7....16X17) RZ147-6 RZ148-6
8 Pcs(6x7....20X22) RZ147-8 RZ148-8
12 Pcd(6x7....30X32) RZ147-12 RZ148-12
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
6
CroSS wHeel SpannerS
product  Code Size mm
RZ149-21x23 17x19x21x23
RZ149-21x22 17x19x21x22
RZ149-21x1/2 17x19x21x1/2
RZ149-21x13/16 17x19x21x13/16
RZ149-21xC 17x19x21xC
*C- StAnDS fOR ChiSel enD
l-SpannerS
product  Code Size mm
RZ151-17 l-Spanner - 17mm
RZ151-19 l-Spanner - 19mm
RZ151-21 l-Spanner - 21mm
RZ151-23 l-Spanner - 23mm
GaS SpannerS
product  Code Size mm
RZ152 25 mm
CroSS wHeel Spanner reinForCeD CHroMe plateD
product  Code Size mm
RZ150-21x23 17x19x21x23
RZ150-21x22 17x19x21x22
RZ150-21x1/2 17x19x21x1/2
RZ150-21x13/16 17x19x21x13/16
RZ150-21xC 17x19x21xC
*C- StAnDS fOR ChiSel enD
Spanners
7
Spanners Packaging
8
PLIERS & PINCERS
9
water puMp plier boX joint CrV
without insulation with insulation Size mm Size inch
RZ201-10 RZ202-10 250 10
RZ201-10 RZ202-10 300 12
water puMp plier boX joint Carbon CrV
without insulation with insulation Size mm Size inch
RZ203-10 RZ204-10 250 10
RZ203-12 RZ204-12 300 12
water puMp plier GrooVe joint
Chrome Vanadium Carbon Steel Size mm Size inch
RZ205-6 RZ206-6 150 6
RZ205-8 RZ206-8 200 8
RZ205-10 RZ206-10 250 10
RZ205-12 RZ206-12 300 12
AvAilAble With & WithOUt inSUlAtiOn
water puMp plier Slip joint
Chrome Vanadium Carbon Steel Size mm Size inch
RZ207-10 RZ208-10 250 10
AvAilAble With & WithOUt inSUlAtiOn
Pliers & Pincers
10
Slip joint plier
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ216-6 150 6
RZ216-8 200 8
RZ216-10 250 10
AlSO AvAilAble With inSUlAtiOn
Cobler pinCer
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ214-7 175 7
RZ214-8 200 8
AvAilAble With & WithOUt inSUlAtiOn
ViCe Grip plier
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ209-5 150 5
RZ209-7 175 7
RZ209-10 250 10
AvAilAble With DiffeRent PACkAging OPtiOnS
Carpenter pinCer
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ215-7 175 7
RZ215-8 200 8
AvAilAble With & WithOUt inSUlAtiOn
tower pinCer CrV
without insulation with insulation Size mm Size inch
RZ210-9 RZ211-9 225 9
RZ210-10 RZ211-10 250 10
tower pinCer Carbon Steel
without insulation with insulation Size mm Size inch
RZ212-9 RZ213-9 225 9
RZ212-10 RZ213-10 250 10
Pliers & Pincers
11
Pliers & Pincers Packaging
12
VICES & CLAMPS
13
Vice & Clamps
pipe ViCe HinGeD tYpe
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ301-40 40 1.5
RZ301-50 50 2
RZ301-60 60 2.5
RZ301-75 75 3
RZ301-100 100 4
RZ301-150 150 6
CaSt iron babY ViCe FiXeD baSe
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ304-40 40 1.5
RZ304-50 50 2
RZ304-60 60 2.5
RZ304-70 70 2.8
CaSt iron babY ViCe FiXeD baSe HeaVY DutY
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ302-50 50 2
RZ302-60 60 2.5
CaSt iron babY ViCe SwiVel baSe
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ305-40 40 1.5
RZ305-50 50 2
RZ305-60 60 2.5
RZ305-70 70 2.8
RZ305-90 90 3.5
CaSt iron babY ViCe SwiVel baSe HeaVY DutY
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ303-50 50 2
RZ303-60 60 2.5
Mini benCH babY ViCe SwiVel baSe
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ306-40 40 1.5
RZ306-50 50 2
14
Vice & Clamps
Drill preSS ViCe HeaVY DutY
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ307-80 80 3
RZ307-100 100 4
RZ307-125 125 5
RZ307-150 150 6
Malleable t-bar ClaMp
product Code Size mm Size Feet
RZ309-600 600 2
RZ309-750 750 2.5
RZ309-900 900 3
RZ309-1200 1200 4
RZ309-1500 1500 5
RZ309-1800 1800 6
RZ309-2100 2100 7
RZ309-2400 2400 8
Drill preSS ViCe liGHt DutY
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ308-75 80 3
RZ308-100 100 4
RZ308-125 125 5
RZ308-150 150 6
u-ClaMp
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ310-200 200 8
RZ310-250 250 10
RZ310-300 300 12
RZ310-350 350 14
15
FASTEN UP
WitH FASTENING TOOLS
a Wide assortment
16
PLANES
17
Planes
jaCK plane StanDarD
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ401-8 220 8
RZ401-9 225 9
RZ401-14 350 14
RZ401-18 450 18
RZ401-22 550 22
jaCK plane StanDarD witH CorruGateD baSe
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ403-8 220 8
RZ403-9 225 9
RZ403-14 350 14
RZ403-18 450 18
RZ403-22 550 22
jaCK plane HeaVY DutY
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ402-8 220 8
RZ402-9 225 9
RZ402-14 350 14
RZ402-18 450 18
RZ402-22 550 22
bloCK plane
product Code Size mm
RZ404-140 140
RZ404-175 175
18
LUBRICATION EQUIPMENTS
19
Lubrication equipments
oil Can preFetto tYpe
product Code Capacity cc Capacity oz
RZ501-200 200 6
RZ501-300 300 10
RZ501-500 500 16
RZ501-700 700 23
RZ501-1000 1000 1 QUARt
oil Can weSCo tYpe
product Code Capacity cc Capacity pint
RZ502-125 125 1/4
RZ502-250 250 1/2
RZ502-375 375 3/4
RZ502-500 500 1
RZ502-750 750 1.5
RZ502-1000 1000 2
GreaSe Gun puSH tYpe
product Code Capacity cc Capacity oz
RZ504-100 100 4
RZ504-200 200 8
HanD barrel puMp
product Code Size
RZ507-3/4” 3/4”
SuCtion oil Gun
product Code Capacity cc
RZ508-500 500
GreaSe Gun leVer tYpe
product Code Capacity cc
RZ509-500 500
GreaSe Gun leVer tYpe auStralian
product Code Capacity cc Capacity oz
RZ505-600 600 20
GreaSe Gun leVer tYpe
product Code Capacity cc Capacity oz
RZ506-200 200 8
RZ506-285 285 10
RZ506-450 450 15
piStol oiler
product Code Capacity cc Capacity pint
RZ503-125 125 1/4
RZ503-180 180 3/8
20
WRECKING BARS & CHISELS
21
wrecking Bars & Chisels
wreCKinG bar
product Code Size mm
RZ601-450 450
RZ601-500 500
RZ601-600 600
RZ601-700 700
RZ601-800 800
RZ601-1000 1000
Double bar benDer
product Code Size mm
RZ603-6x8 6x8
RZ603-8x10 8x10
RZ603-10x12 10x12
RZ603-12x14 12x14
RZ603-14x16 14x16
SinGle bar benDer
product Code
RZ602-6
RZ602-8
RZ602-10
RZ602-12
RZ602-14
RZ602-16
RZ602-18
RZ602-20
22
nail puller witH Grip
with Grip without Grip Size mm Size
inch
RZ604-300 RZ605-300 300 12
CHiSel pointeD
without Grip with Grip Size mm Size
inch
RZ607-200 RZ608-200 200 8
RZ607-250 RZ608-250 250 10
RZ607-300 RZ608-300 300 12
RZ607-350 RZ608-350 350 14
RZ607-400 RZ608-400 400 16
briCK bolSter
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ606-75 75 3
RZ606-100 100 4
wrecking Bars & Chisels
CHiSel Flat
without Grip with Grip Size mm Size
inch
RZ609-200 RZ610-200 200 8
RZ609-250 RZ610-250 250 10
RZ609-300 RZ610-300 300 12
RZ609-350 RZ610-350 350 14
RZ609-400 RZ610-400 400 16
MaSon peG
round Hexagonal Size mm Size
inch
RZ611-250 RZ612-250 250 10
23
RULING
THE MARKET WitH
an iron fist
24
OTHER TOOLS
25
Other tools
paint MiXer
product Code Size mm Size inch
RZ701-400 400 16
RZ701-600 600 24
pluMbob pYraMiD tYpe
product Code Size gms
RZ702-300 300
RZ702-400 400
RZ702-500 500
RZ702-600 600
RZ702-800 800
RZ702-1000 1000
pinCer & HaMMer HolDer
product Code Size gms
PinCeR hOlDeR RZ705
hAMMeR hOlDeR RZ706
CHiSel Flat
Size mm Size inch Figure punches letter punches
1 1/32 RZ703-1 RZ704-1
1.5 1/16 RZ703-1.5 RZ704-1.5
2 5/64 RZ703-2 RZ704-2
2.5 3/32 RZ703-2.5 RZ704-2.5
3 1/8 RZ703-3 RZ704-3
4 5/32 RZ703-4 RZ704-4
5 3/16 RZ703-5 RZ704-5
6 1/4 RZ703-6 RZ704-6
7 9/32 RZ703-7 RZ704-7
8 5/16 RZ703-8 RZ704-8
10 3/8 RZ703-10 RZ704-10
12 1/2 RZ703-12 RZ704-12
15 5/8 RZ703-15 RZ704-15
19 3/4 RZ703-19 RZ704-19
26
CONTACT
D-28, Focal Point
Jalandhar-144004, INDIA
0091-181-5011629 / 631 / 632
0091 181 5011677
get a better
handle at
work